
General Job Boards 

Handshake https://scranton.joinhandshake.com/  

LinkedIn https://www.linkedin.com/  

Indeed https://www.indeed.com/  

Simply Hired https://www.simplyhired.com/  

Hub Staff Talent https://hubstafftalent.net/  

AboutJobs.com https://www.aboutjobs.com/  

OverseasJobs.com https://www.overseasjobs.com/ 

InternationalJobs.com https://www.internationaljobs.com/ 

SummerJobs.com  https://www.summerjobs.com/ 

After College https://www.aftercollege.com/  

Career One Stop https://www.careeronestop.org/JobSearch/job-search.aspx  

Glassdoor https://www.glassdoor.com/Students/index.htm  

Way Up https://www.wayup.com/  

 

Local NEPA Internships 

Small Business Development Center https://www.scrantonsbdc.com/ 

 

Remote Career Opportunities 

Remote.co https://remote.co/ 

Flex Jobs https://www.flexjobs.com/ 

We Work Remotely https://weworkremotely.com/ 

Remote OK https://remoteok.com/ 

Parker Dewey (internships only) https://info.parkerdewey.com/scranton  

 

Jesuit Career Opportunities 

Jobs within Jesuit High Schools https://jesuitschoolsnetwork.org/ 

Jobs within Jesuit Colleges & Universities https://ajcunet.edu/job-bank/  

Ignatian Solidarity Network Job Board https://ignatiansolidarity.net/job-board-
ignatian-solidarity-network/ 

 

Non-Profit Sector 

Idealist https://www.idealist.org/en 

FoundationList.org  https://www.foundationlist.org/jobs/advanced-search/  
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Long-Term Service & Volunteer Opportunities 

Students should also visit the Center 

for Service and Social Justice, as they 

assist with these opportunities 

https://www.scranton.edu/ministries/center-service-

social-justice/Post-Graduation%20Service.shtml 

Catholic Volunteer Network https://catholicvolunteernetwork.org/   

Jesuit Volunteer Corps https://www.jesuitvolunteers.org/ 

Jesuit Volunteer Corps Northwest https://jvcnorthwest.org/volunteer-
opportunities/#volunteer-
opportunities/?view_439_filters=%5B%5D 

Christian Appalachian Project https://www.christianapp.org/?gad_source=1&gclid=
EAIaIQobChMI8tO_sqjsggMVEFNHAR2-
HQVtEAAYASAAEgLuo_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds 

St. Joseph's Worker Program https://stjosephworkerwest.org/ 

Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov/ 

Ameri Corps https://americorps.gov/ 

 

Federal & Government Career Opportunities 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

Government Jobs https://www.governmentjobs.com/  

PA.GOV https://www.pa.gov/  

PA Employment https://www.employment.pa.gov/pages/jobopportunities.aspx 

 

 

The Following Industries are Listed Alphabetically 

 

Biology (Biotech, Pharma, Sales) 

Hire Life Science https://hirelifescience.com/ 

Med Reps https://www.medreps.com/ 

Bio Space https://www.biospace.com/ 

 

Biology (Laboratory/Research) 

New Scientist https://jobs.newscientist.com/ 

Bio Space https://www.biospace.com/  

American Society for Biochemistry and 
Molecular Biology 

https://careers.asbmb.org/jobs/  
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Chemistry 

ChemistryJobs.com https://www.chemistryjobs.com/ 

 

Communications, English, Writing 

Small Business Development Center https://www.scrantonsbdc.com/ 

Public Relations Society of America (PRSA) https://jobs.prsa.org/jobs/ 

Media Bistro https://www.mediabistro.com/jobs/ 

JournalismJobs.com https://www.journalismjobs.com/ 

Work in Sports https://www.workinsports.com/ 

Publishers Marketplace https://www.publishersmarketplace.com/jobs/ 

Scribendi https://www.scribendi.com/jobs 

Scribe Media https://scribemedia.com/careers/ 

Elite Editing https://eliteediting.com/careers/ 

 

Conservation, Environmental Science 

Conservation Job Board https://www.conservationjobboard.com/ 

PA Department of Conservation 
& Natural Resources 

https://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Internships/pages/default.aspx  

 

Criminal Justice 

Police1 https://www.police1.com/police-careers/ 

Academy of Criminal Justice Sciences https://careers.acjs.org/ 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

 

Cybercrime, Cybersecurity, Homeland Security 

Clears Jobs Net https://clearedjobs.net/ 

Dice https://www.dice.com/ 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

 

Healthcare, Health Administration 

Liquid Compass https://www.liquidcompass.com/institutions/scranton 

 

Higher Education (Faculty, Staff, Administrative, Executive) 

Higher Ed Jobs https://www.higheredjobs.com/  

The Chronicle https://jobs.chronicle.com/ 
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Human Resources 

Society for Human Resource Management https://jobs.shrm.org/jobs/ 

 

IT, Tech, Computer Science 

Dice https://www.dice.com/ 

Underdog https://underdog.io/ 

Power To Fly https://powertofly.com/jobs/ 

Well Found https://wellfound.com/  

 

K-12 Education 

Pennsylvania School Board Association https://edcareergateway.com/ 

School Spring https://www.schoolspring.com/  

PA REAP https://www.pareap.net/index.php  

US REAP https://www.usreap.net/  

K12 Job Spot https://www.k12jobspot.com/ 

 

Kinesiology, Exercise Science 

Exercise Jobs https://www.exercisejobs.com/ 

Work in Sports https://www.workinsports.com/ 

 

Nursing 

American Mobile https://www.americanmobile.com/ 

Nurse.com https://www.nurse.com/jobs/ 

Nurse.org https://nurse.org/jobs/ 

Liquid Compass https://www.liquidcompass.com/institutions/scranton 

 

Paralegal 

National Federation of Paralegal 
Associations 

https://p.nat.fed.associationcareernetwork.com/home/  
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Physical Therapy, Occupational Therapy, Speech Language Pathology 

PTJobs.com https://www.ptjobs.com/jobs 

American Physical Therapy 
Association 

https://jobs.apta.org/ 

OTJobs.com https://www.otjobs.com/occupational-therapy-jobs/ 

SLPJobs.com https://www.slpjobs.com/   

Liquid Compass https://www.liquidcompass.com/institutions/scranton 

 

Physics, Engineering 

Physics Today https://jobs.physicstoday.org/ 

Engineering.com https://www.engineering.com/jobs/ 

IEEE Job Site https://jobs.ieee.org/jobs/ 

Engineeringjobs.net https://www.engineeringjobs.net/jobs/ 

 

Political Science 

Idealist https://www.idealist.org/en 

USA Jobs https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

 

Public Health, Health Promotion 

SOPHE https://sophe.careerwebsite.com/ 

Association of Schools & Programs 
of Public Health: Public Health Jobs 

https://publichealthjobs.aspph.org/ 

Liquid Compass https://www.liquidcompass.com/institutions/scranton 

 

Sports 

Team Work Online https://www.teamworkonline.com/  

Work in Sports https://www.workinsports.com/ 

 

Theology, Religion (including teaching positions) 

Church Staffing https://www.churchstaffing.com/jobs/ 

Christian Jobs https://www.christianjobs.com/jobs/ 

Catholic Jobs https://www.catholicjobs.com/ 
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